

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 22325 OF 2021

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 22320 OF 2021

Aditya Birla Finance LimitedPETITIONER

V/S

Rajendra C ShirodkarRESPONDENT

Ms. Juhi Bhogale with Mr. M.B. Kale, Shrutika K. and Garima
Joshi i/b GNP Legal for Applicant
None for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A. K. MENON J

DATE : 8th December, 2021

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Applicant , stand over
to 09/12/2021 .

(ASSOCIATE)