

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION NO.4142 OF 2022  
IN  
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO.1587 OF 2023

Aditya Birla Finance Limited ... Applicant  
Vs.  
Rajendra C. Shirodkar ... Respondent

-----  
Ms. Bijal K. Gogri i/by M/s GNP Legal, Advocate for the Applicant.  
None for the Respondent.

-----  
CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.  
DATE : 26 FEBRUARY, 2024.

**PC.** :

1. Ms. Bijal K. Gogri, learned counsel appears for the Applicant and submits that report of execution of the bailable warrants is yet awaited and some time be granted.
2. Accordingly, list on 4<sup>th</sup> April, 2024.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)